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06:00AM
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07:30AM
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08:30AM
09:00AM
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10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
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12:00PM
12:30PM
01:00PM
01:30PM
02:00PM
02:30PM
03:00PM
03:30PM
04:00PM
04:30PM
05:00PM
05:30PM
06:00PM
06:30PM
07:00PM
07:30PM

08:00PM

08:30PM
09:00PM
09:30PM
10:00PM
10:30PM

11:00PM

11:30PM
12:00AM
12:30AM
01:00AM
01:30AM
02:00AM
02:30AM
03:00AM
03:30AM

4AM-6AM

INSP

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
PAID PROGRAMMING
GUNSMOKE PAID PROGRAMMING | PAID PROGRAMMING
LARAMIE
THE RIFLEMAN THE BIG VALLEY
CHEYENNE
GUNSMOKE RAWHIDE
DANIEL BOONE
RAWHIDE
THE BIG VALLEY
DANIEL BOONE TALES OF WELLS FARGO
WAGON TRAIN MOVIE MOVIE
GUNSMOKE
HOW THE WEST
THE YOUNG RIDERS YA
TALES OF WELLS FARGO
BONANZA, INTO THE WILD
Lol THE LOST EPISODES FRONTIER
GUNSMOKE THE RIFLEMAN TALES OF WELLS FARGO
THE RIFLEMAN GUNSMOKE
GUNSMOKE MOVIE MOVIE MOVIE
TALES OF WELLS FARGO THE RIFLEMAN
GUNSMOKE
MOVIE MOVIE
MOVIE
WAGON TRAIN

TALES OF WELLS FARGO

MOUNTAIN MEN

ALIAS SMITH AND JONES

ALIAS SMITH AND
JONES

DANIEL BOONE

PAID PROGRAMMING




