PROGRAM SCHEDULE



							1
EST	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
06:00AM	DAID DDOCDAMMING					PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING
06:30AM	PAID PROGRAMMING						
07:00AM	CHNONONE						
07:30AM	GUNSMOKE						
08:00AM							
08:30AM							
09:00AM							
09:30AM						THE RIFLEMAN	THE BIC VALLEY
10:00AM			THE RIFLEMAN	THE BIG VALLEY			
10:30AM							
11:00AM	GUNSMOKE					RAWHIDE	DANIEL BOONE
11:30AM							
12:00PM				DANIEL BOONE			
12:30PM			THE DIG WALLEY				
01:00PM	DANIEL BOONE					THE BIG VALLEY	TALES OF WELLS FAD
01:30PM							TALES OF WELLS FAR
02:00PM	WAGON TRAIN					MOVIE	MOVIE
02:30PM							
03:00PM							
03:30PM							
04:00PM						THE YOUNG RIDERS	HOW THE WEST WAS WON
04:30PM	GUNSMOKE TALES OF WELLS FARGO						
05:00PM							
05:30PM							
06:00PM	LARAMIE					BONANZA,	INTO THE WILD
06:30PM						THE LOST EPISODES	FRONTIER
07:00PM	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR					T. 15 B. 51 51 444	TALES OF WELLS FAR
07:30PM	GUNSMOKE					THE RIFLEMAN	TALES OF WELLS FAR
08:00PM	THE RIFLEMAN					GUNSMOKE	
08:30PM	the state of the s					and the second second	
09:00PM				The second second			and the second
09:30PM	GUNSMOKE				MOVIE	MOVIE	MOVIE
10:00PM		901	NSWORE	IVIOVIE	MOVIE	MOVIL	
10:30PM							
11:00PM	TALES OF WELLS FARGO						THE RIFLEMAN
11:30PM	TALES OF WELLS PARGO					THE RIPLEMAN	
12:00AM	GUNSMOKE					MOVIE	MOVIE
12:30AM							
01:00AM	WAGON TRAIN MOVIE						
01:30AM							
02:00AM						ALIAS SMITH AND	DANIEL BOONE
02:30AM	TALES OF WELLS FARGO						
03:00AM		MOUNTAIN MEN ALIAS SMITH AND JONES				JONES	DANIEL BOONE
03:30AM							
	PAID PROGRAMMING						